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0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Mixed Christmas Lot

Mixed 2nd Christmas Lot

Decor: Pail / 2 Hanging Candle Holders
Chinoiserie Bird Plague 1

Mixed Religions Lot

3 Piece Mixed Decor Lot

Mixed Decor Lot

11 Old Photo Graphics

Vintage Post Cards/ Calendar

2 Piece of Vintage Masons Documents
Jack Daniels Mixed Lot:

Mixed Treasure Hunt Items Lot

Mixed Vintage / Retro Medical Tools/ and more
Mixed Orion Flaresby C.I.L

Mixed 2 Treasure Hunt Items Lot

Two 1957 Chevrolet Bel Air Cars

1957 Chevrolet Bel Air Car

1932 Ford Sedan

1932 Chrysler Lebaron Signature Model
5 Die-Cast Toys

3 Die Cast Fighter Jets

14 Mixed Toy Lot

5 Mixed Die Cast Toys

18 Mixed Toy Cars Lot

3 Piece Military Lot

20+ Mixed Toy Lot

12 Mixed Toys with Thomas Carrying Container
16 Mixed Toy Dalls

84 Vampire the Eternal Struggle Trading Cards
95 Mixed Trading Cards

90 Mixed Trading Cards

93 Pokemon Trading Cards
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0059

0060

Title

Mixed Trains Lot

1876H Cdn. Large Penny

1890 US Indian Head Penny
1901 US Indian Head Penny
1915/ 1916 Cdn. Large Pennies
1917/ 1918/ 1919 Cdn. Large Pennies
1932 Cdn. Silver Ten Cents Coin
1952 Canadian Silver Fifty Cents
1955 Canadian Silver Fifty Cents
2 Silver Cdn. Coins

21962 Silver Cdn. Coins

21964 Silver Cdn. Coins

21968 Silver Cdn. Coins

4 Silver Cdn. Ten Cents

1916 Cdn. Silver Ten Cents Coin
35 Wade Red Rose Figurines

1983 to 1989 Nationa Geographic Magazines/
Maps/ Cases

1990 to 1999 National Geographic Magazines/
Maps/ with Cases

2000 to 2009 National Geographic Magazines/
with Cases

YAMAHA Model S2115H

4 Piece Mixed Lot

2 Piece Mixed Lot

2 Mixed Camera Lot

Mixed DVD Movies/ TV Shows with Case
30 Mixed DVD Movieswith Case

30 Mixed DVD Movieswith Case
Audiosphere Research 18L Speakers Premium
Series

Technics Quartz Direct Drive Turntable System
SL-1200MK 2



Lot
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0063

0064
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0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
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0098

Title

Cedar Lined Chest

35 Piece Royal Collection - Designed in Italy
Set

6 Vintage/ Retro Letter Openers and Paper
Holder

8 Mixed Lot

Retro 7 Drawers Desk with a Picture of the
World Map

Pair of Speakers

2 Mixed of Small Furniture

Office Cabinet

Large Storage Box

Pair of Speakers

Pair of Speaker boxes

Mixed Wires Lots

Pair of Speakers

Vintage Pair Altec 511B Horn / 802-8D
4 Game Boards with oneis still in it's wrapping
Pair of Tractors

Mixed Retro Decor Lot

Mixed Fine China Lot

Mixed Decor Lot

Mixed Plates/ Frames Lot

Picture of Pink Floral Arrangement by
MacDonald

3 Piece Mixed Lot
Vintage Model 575 Coronet Providence, R.1.

Vintage ADDO-X 10 Key Calculator madein
Sweden

Remote Control Cars/ Helicopter
Sapphire Sterling Silver Set
2 Necklaces

Costume Jewelry Lot 1
Costume Jewelry Lot 2
Costume Jewelry Lot 3
Costume Jewelry Lot 4
Vintage Jewelry

Elephants Lot 1

Elephants Lot 2

Mirror and Decor Picture
Costume Jewelry Lot 5
Mixed Metal Decor Lot

12 Mixed Brass Lot
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Title

2010 to 2016 National Geographic Magazines/
Maps/ with Case

Items Never Used or Still in Their Packaging
Arts & Craftsltems

Mixed Lot of Electronics

Mixed Lot

Mixed Skating Lot

5 Remote Control Toys

Picture of the Country Side Signed

4 Pictures

2 Piece Lot

2 Decor Pictures

Mixed Kitchen Lot

Bissell Powerforce Vacuum

Dinning Set

Cabinet with Mirror

Mixed Lot

Shelf and Tool Boxes With Supplies
Tools

Hand Tools

Arts & Craftsltems 2

Vintage Hallway Table

Pair of Matching Mirrors

3 Album Covers of 2PAC

2 Decor Pictures

17 Mixed Hard Cover Books including container
Mixed Lot

Antique/ Vintage Music Books

3 Antique/ Vintage Books

6 Retro Hard Cover Books

Tall Boy Dresser

30+ Mixed Albumsincluding create
100+ Mixed Albums including creates
8 Wood Bar Chairs

Hutch & Cabinet
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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